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. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
" REPAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHICLE X0 : SHD 6653K

DATE 31 CFZDIS 14:56

PNV

MAKE : / =
MODEL ___: MERCEDES BENZ ( WOWA !
ﬂtv ! Parts Description/ Labour - TEL[ Iwr— y Amount
Rear Bumper — § 1.510.00
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 8y o § 1,150,00
Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH) S 13500 |8 27000
Rear Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) ¥2* S 12500 | § 25000
Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH) 5 115001 % 230,00
Rear Bumper Covering (£ ewle Butper ) --"""‘f' $ 15500
Rear Panel End e r** $  1.380.00
Rear Panel Inner Gamish S« /™ § 24000
Rear Panel Inner Garnish Clip (10pesie 3 40.00
i s
&h ® *’ )? e SUB TOTAL § S5.225.00
LESS 20% 5 1,045.00
MSCOUNTED TOTAL S  4,180.00
Rear Bumper Sensor / F w §  388.00 |Nen
Labour Charge Lem®
Panel Beating S 00
Spmy Painting Charge ;‘3“3'5" ﬁ "‘
Wiring Charge s AT vy
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor $ MJ'
TOTAL LABOUR 5 820,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S  5388.00

ICa Lin 1/
L
gre ov
Y& o/

g P

by the msurance company

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of (REABOVE Venicle The limalrepatr————
quantum will be prepared after the vehicle 18 surveved by a motor Surveyor appoinied




- : ComiertD
.OMFOR]DELGRQ :
" ENGINEERING
COMFORIDELGRD Date/Time: 31.07.2018 15:49 pPage : 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD  sales Order: 305194399
= A, IECA W 53K YU EATEE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD - —
TOMER NO 7010045 MERCEDES BENZ
RS 383 SIN MING DRIVE "BOETMEN
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 E220CDI(E6) 31.07.2018 13:25
. 65508755 —— et
o 23.03,2016
HABSIH B i rn:::.;'.—?'r.--:

JO8 DESCREPTION
Accident Date: 31.07.2018
NATURE: 3P 31.07.2018

" WDD21200128318536

S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION — —,
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- COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

 REPAIR ESTIMATE® pN:,‘[)(
VEHICLE NO : SHD 6653K DATE 31{:111113 14:56
MAKE / 2
MODEL  : MERCEDES BENZ ( VW '-V\,Q &
| 5!“ Parts Dmrlgtluni Labaour Tvpe Unit Price — Amount I
Rear Bumper — S  L.510.00
Rear Bumper Reinforcement :" = S 1.150.00
Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH) ) 13500 | 8 270.00
Rear Bumper Bracket Top (LHRH) 7 8 12500 | § 250,00
Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH) " S 11500 | § 230.00
Rear Bumper Covering f L e Bu npe ) 3 b 155.00
Rear Panel End §  1,380.00
Rear Panel Inner Gamish e 3 240,00
Rear Panel Inner Garnish Clip (10pcsk S 40.00
s hd xrar
Ger " SUB TOTAL §  5,215.00
LESS 20% S 1.045.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 4,180.00
Rear Bumper Sensor / §  3RR.00 [Nen
Labour Charge zen
Pane] Beating s EHT.00
Spray Painting Charge fj:diﬂ'g" ﬁ 2%
Wiring Charge 5 ST X
Remove Refix Reverse Sensor 5 Iji:l’.ﬂﬁ—}‘
TOTAL LABOUR | —" |5 82000
STIMATE! W Al " | e
ESTIMATE rq;l;u, i et S 5,388.00
/C‘ A_, o T ] :
L I
.I/?/! fw --‘1
e E ot |
ﬂ’/" feit ‘,4{ "
This is an initia] estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair
quantum will be prepared afier the vehicle s surveved by a motor Surveyvor appomied
by the insurance company




&-‘Spﬂ:lﬂ.. : Accident mvalving SHDEE53K A& your msured SHOOTOSA dated 31.07 18/ **** 48 hours Ended **=**

Ll

'-) REF‘I‘J’“’ ﬁ Delete Junk | v aa

Accident involving SHD6653K & your insured SHD9705A dated
31.07.18 / **** 48 hours Ended *****

Lim Tien Siong & % Reply | v
motor w.;rve:,r-.’._l‘lﬂxﬁ com.5Q

Roger How Keen Meng Chiang Liat Choon; kalvinang@lkkauto com; sur@lkkauto.com

admin.di@kkautocom 2

img-803091752-0001.pdf

. $ L ey il 1 attachment 106 KE it = & o r-! iy { f (485 3 i ¥ el

Officer in charge,
48 hours ended.
Without further delay,

Base on sequence we shall engage LKK (Surveyor Panel) to survey our client vehicle SHD6653K
Refer to attach - Chiang's email record.

Hi LKK team,

Please take note - Fyna.

Best Regards,

. Lim Tien Siong
Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

hitps-foutiook. office comiowalprojechon, aspx
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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Dur Job Ref No A05194394
L ComlonDeiGo E Pim Ltd
Date 06/08/18 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508960
Fan: B545 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta LKK Fax
Aln KELVIN
Vahicle Reg No SHDG653K 31072018
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows -
1 The repair job shall bill to: AXA SHDYT05A
2 The finalized amount shall be:
(a) Spare Parts after List discount £2.640.00
(b)  Labour Charges $610.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $3,270.00
(&) Lumpsum Repar (f applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost sfter Less
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated normal penod for repairs: 3 working days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If thers Is no reply from you within 7

working days

5 Thank you for your assigtance

We confirm the estimales and
finallzed amount

Signature Signature
Name CHIANG Name Kals
Tel 62148314 Date 1/t/-€
Fax 85468156
For Official Use Only
Documeant
ftem Amount Aftached E:.'a“”r'":l:‘; Remarks
Yas or No e
1. Rantal Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fea 7.48
6 Medical Fess (on bahalf
of driver, Il applicable)
E Cyerrun
Ramarks

}:'-h'{ Ahuf J:-é,pq‘ 4 Z,..lw-w ﬁﬂﬂ""/(




REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB | PARTS DESCRIPTION

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 04.08.2018

Time: |1 1:49:44 -
Page: 1
JOB NOD 305194399
REGN NO SHIDGA5IK
MILEAGE CHOMCMOCIOCHOHY
MAKE MERCEDES BENZ
MODEL E220CDIES)
DATE OF REGN 23032016
DATETIME IN 31.07.2018 13:25

ACCIDENT DATE 31.07.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

SlT REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0202-2282-G  212VH REAR BUMPER ASSY

(002 04-01-0202-2283-G  212VB REAR BUMPER LOWER C

0003 09-01-0299-2005-A  (212°211BJREVERSE SENSOR |

(004 04-01-0202-0740-G  212VC REAR BUMPER REINFOR

I L510.00 2000 | 20800

1 15500 20.00 124.00

388.00 2,00- 388.00

I 1,150.00 20,00 920.00

SUB-TOTAL 2.6:40.00
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00
(w 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 400.00
0002 20-22 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30.00
SUB-TOTAL 630,00
TOTAL 3.270.00
AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE:



10r22018 Merimen a-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mall is associated with

*SHDG653K (C04T41T3)
[SHDS705A
TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jul 31 2018 10:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 02/10/2018 08:35 AM.
To Kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; chewhi@lkkauto.com; admin-a@@lkkauto.com

Subject  <lA UPLOADED> C0474173

HI,
We refer to the above matter,

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle and aware NCD
Issue.

1A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. The total guantum Is < $5,000.00. We will proceed to negotiate settiement
with third party.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

hitps /isingapors merimen com/claimsfindex cfm Husebax=SVCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Prnt&CFID=415525734CFTOKEN=14a51111e3/c2886-F52... 1N
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 2/10/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 31-Jul-18

Date of appointment 6-Aug-18

Date of survey 6-Aug-18

Location of survey CDGE LOYANG
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

WVehicle number SHD 6653K

Make and Model MERCEDES BENZ E220 BLUETEC - 2143cc

Date of registration 23.03.2016

Excess

Market Value 5

Parf Rebate 5

Nett Loss 5

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | 5,388.00 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 2,640.00
Check items [estimate) ] -
Labour 5 630.00
Total 5 3,270.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5

[Number of days for repair | 03 day |




Carmpany Mageiinion Na 10860195

B AVE B, B A I DN S TREAL PARE, SN APTIE 0RSAE TR des EAERNAR] FPAY ;oim® ) RISALV)E

Remarks:
Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost{w/G5T) S 3,498.90

Loss of use NIL

Loss of rental 5 B08.07 |(4.5days x §179.57)

Loss of income 5 225.00 |(4.5days x $50.00)

LTA search fees NIL

Others NIL

Proposed Total 5 4,531.97




Hsiao Tuna !LKKAutn!

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>»

Sent: Monday, 8 October 2018 10:38 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your ref; T 0818/SHDE653K/ WTick) *Our ref. CC4/AXAT8014231/K1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9705A(AXA) & SHD 6653K ON 31/07/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong
Strictly without prejudice, we accept yvour offer at $4400.00. Kindly forward DV soonest.
Thank you.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 8 October 2018 8:55:26 AM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng; Catherine Koh Mui Gek

Subject: Your ref: T 0B18/SHDGES3IK/ WT(ck) *Our ref: CC4/AXA18014231/K1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD
9705A(AXA) & SHD 6653K ON 31/07/2018)

Your ref: T 0B18/SHD&653K/ WT(ck) Without Prejudice
Our ref: CC4/AXA 18014231 /K1 pa3

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9705A(AXA) & SHD 6453K ON 31/07/2018

We refer to the obove matter.

we propose settlement at a global sum of 54,400.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceplance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phome: 6742-3197 | emall: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{(408933)

This MESSAGE @8N0 BNy SlBCNMEarTs may contmin confineniial priviegen of propestary mfarmnhon. |f you aro nol e inlgnoed ecipeEenl. kindhy nolilky
us and deiste s mEssage and ik attschmonis 1hr'1':":1|21"|1- and piEase oo aavesd hat using E:'.Il"',"l"ll'l amstn rl::rl“ll:] o QEciofng .'JIl'_r'- oafents
fharain is not aliowed Statemants pertaining to any matter autaide aur business pes not 1o ba takan a4 endarsed by ComionDelGe Comporston

1



I:bnlldaflllliﬂldmnplnhl The commants/propoaals pravided are for discession purposes only and s subiject 16 aporovals. Nothing hatein
shall copsbtute @ binding agreemant between the partes. Neither pany shall be bound n any way 10 sy femm or conddion excep! g2 agmed ) a
wiittan agresmant sgned by ihe duly mutharsed mpressntstves of both parties

CorfonDeiGio - o Gresn Office cerliligd by the Singapane Enwvironmesit Councll - it commuiied to presaning the smnonmeant. We sncourage you
to prnt thie only if necessary

ComfonDalGro Enginearing Pte Lid [Rgistration No 188505048W]




COMFORIDELGRO

S— ENGINEERING
Our Ref T 0818/ SHD6653K /WT(ck)
Your Ref :
Date 10-Aug-18 CDGE Tan Claims Dept
589 Loyang Drve 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Lid Singapore 508069
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD6653K YOUR INSURED SHD9705A
AND OTHER ON 31.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of molor vehicle No -  SHDE653K which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SHDS705A

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 3,498.90

2 5 days Loss of Rental (@ § 17957 per day 5 8O7.85

3  Survey Report Fees {Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 ;

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 -

5 GIA/ Paolice Report Fees 3 -

6 Towng Fees 5 ,
SubTotal: § 4306875

HIRER'S CLAIM

T 5 days Loss of Income @ 8 BO.OD per days § 400.00

Total Claims: 5 4,796.75

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 8 pes
b) LTA search slip/s of SHDa7054
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of - ~ SHD6653K
d) Letter of authority from owner | hirer / operator
{ ) Pholocopie’s of Accident Scene Pholo/s () Traffic Compound | )PIR
{ ) Witness stalemant/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter (| x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said clams
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver,

Yours faithiully

TWilliam "lan

Deputy Manager

COGE Claims Departmenl

Tel: 62148737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email - willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

his 15 a computer generaled letter. No signature 15 required

- o
COMFORIDELGRO ., B=



Hsiao T:mg (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 4 September 2018 12:27 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: ‘carrisalee@ava-ins.com’; ‘icewong®@ava-ins.com’; ireneng@ava-ins.com;
‘feonghon@ava-ins.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9705A AND SHD 6653K ALONG/AT AIRPORT

BOULEVARD T2 TAXI QUEUE ON 31/07/2018

D4 SEPT 2018

Transcab Taxi
Singopore

Dear Sir,

OURREF :CC4/AXA18014231/K1pa3
YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHD 9705A)
ACCIDENT LVING SHD D EUE

31/07/2018

We refer to the above subject ratier. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
matar insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid fo deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CDGE LOYANG acting on bahall of the owner of SHD 44653k against your
mator insurance policy.

Based on the occiden! report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour,
wWe will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable setflement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be llable for ihe excess following any setflement of the third party claim,

As Insurers. AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim|s] subject fo the ments of the case and cccording 1o
the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek 1o
take conduct of third party claim|s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to
us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your Intent must be formally expressed o AXA and
acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-aperation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following it not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Police oftence and status (il any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (it any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video foolage of accident (If any)

Statement and/or paolice repert from independent witness|es) (it any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s}. you are to keep
us informed of your legal representativels) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interast|s) in the handling of this claim. please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) andfor their legal representalives, or make ony compromise or sellement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any corraspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summaons
in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately, You may email it to csl@ara.comsg
[ chewht@lkkouto.com or deliver it by hond to our Customer Care Centre.



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of palicy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may hove cormmitted.

In the event of receiving and handiing of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarification, pleagse do not hesitote to conlact us ot 6742 3197 or email us ot
Chewhi@lkkaulo com.

Flease quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong. Chew | Ciase Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-1107 | email: chewhits ldauto.com | fax: G741-4108
Blk 51 Payn Uhl Industriol Park. Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S{4089371)
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LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHDG6653K , SHD9705A ON 31-Jul-18 10:15
ALONG AIRPORT BOULEVARD - T2 TAXI BAY
I/ we NASARUDIN BIN MOHD... (Hirer) NRIC No.. S1531248C
and/ar {Rellet) NRIC No_:

Taxi Number SHDG6653K
hereby authornse ComfortDelGro Enginesnng Pte Ltd{CDGE):

L. Te submit my/our claims for damages, costs and sxpense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

2. To have sbsolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims)

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE n accordance with COGE's instruction and made n favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd",

Date 31-Jul-2018

hame of Hirer NASARUDIN BIN MOHD AMIN

Hirer NRIC 51531248C Slgnature :

Address 516 JELAPANG ROAD 211-247
670516

Contact No. 92958228

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/ View/CDG.V... 31/07/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF i C0474173
INSURED :  TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 31,07.2018, we are
authorised 1o and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalfl of Comlon Transportation Pre Lid
and the Hirer, Nawrudin Bin Mohd Amin of vehicle no. SHD 6653K

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
scverally:-

o) agree 1o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Four Hundred only (554.400.00) i the
ugpregate m full and final senlement of all clmms of whatever kind including damages for personal

injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD an/or their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no (SHD 9705A) arising out of an acadent with
(SHD 6653K) on 31.07.2018.

by declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further cluim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have sgninst ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no. SHD
9705A arsing directlyviindirectly as a consequence of the sccident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

¢).  We hereby declare thar I/'we amiare the personis) entitled to receve the above settlement and hereby
undermmke o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement

I is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfurtDelgro Engineering Ple Lid |s
made without any admission of Hability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their
Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no, SHD 97084

Datedthis " " davef | the v 2018
Signed by i&
{ALUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
P O8] \s Pleass forwand your cheque made payable to
Company Stamp it bl SOMFNATOELGRO ENGINEERING PTE |1TD
Witness f .
Nume 4
I'C No
Address
T contems of this document apply 10 venicle dameges o)
AXA Insuranee Ple Lig (Company Rsg. No. 1994035120 Al oersonal nunes and damaoes s hatalom & ML
8 Sherton Way, 824-01 AXA Tower. Singapore DBES1 1 _ :
Customer Centre #8101 mom e anmk & ooecaion of fus |I}|n'|_ff'\;|"

Tel +B5 6880 4888 Fax -£5 6338 2522 Webwie www.ana.com 5



COMFOR1DELGRO ﬁumiﬂﬂIDEIGro Engineering Pte Ltd
ENGINEERING '

& member of l:i_‘l'-u'.}'._lflﬂ[iuc' o s =4 ._T_.I:_ -
GST REG. NO. M2-8821817-3 TAX INVOICE TMPANY R, NO. @ 19950R048W
Age:
010010
_ R . VIHCI K R IV, WNOSIATE
AXA TNSITRANCE PTE LTI EHNBRS5 AN 41 3IR[804 N8 N8 . 2N1

) MAKK JOK NO.
SHENTON WAY AXA TOWHR #24-M MERCKIES BN 305194399
1INGAFIRE 2G5 DRRR1

; = = MR, (MYMETER HEADTHG
ONTACT NO: 63387788 H2200NT (KB )

IJATE (IF HEGE DATE/TTHE TN

1.03. 20016 11.07. 2008 13125
. _ . (HASHIS (00K

ESCTIpTIoN L § AU WND21 200128318536
/No  Part Ro gry Umir Prige  &iligo Nat
PARET REQUTSITION
001 04-01-02072-228 J12VH HEAR HIMPER ASHY 1,.510.00 AL (W I8, 0N)
W07 4-01-0207-2783 217VEB REAR RUMPER [ID%MKR | 55.0 0. M 4 0N

G-01-0299-2005  (212/211B)RKVERSK SRNSOR ' RA. N (i 388, 00
G4 (04-01-0202-074i 1 7VC HEAR BIIMPER REITNFOR i 1.150,.00 0. (K 20000

SUB-T(I'Al : B0 1

OB RATURR

L IENKI, HMATING 2000 . [ 200, 0l
. W7 7507 QURAYPATINT N AVFECTED ARKA 400 D A
Nin3  20-27 HEMIWE/HEFTY REVERSE SENSTH 0. 00 i

< TH—"17]

ComfortDelGro Engineering e Lid
A rimibdr of CoMPOmDECag

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Oifice
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly note thal no récedpl shall De issusd unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

COMIORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

(A TN

URANCE PR

B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #&24-07
SINGAPORE SG DRBES11

CONTARCT NOD RIAART HRE

|ssued by KATHERTNETAN 08,08
epair fype 180/57/57
ayment Typa/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGGro Engineering Ple Lid
A membar of COMPORDLLCRD

Head Office
205 Bradde!l Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly note that no recalpt shall be ssued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ar)

ACCOUNT Nao

ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Lid

Vot

VIEHCLE N
SHMMARSAK

HAKK

MERCETES RN

MOTIRL

MTE NV HEs
104, 01K

(HASKIS (XHEE

W21 2000 2RI ES

AR I

INVOICE No

100011

AN Y

AMOUNT

HExs, NO

1 9950p04AW

PAge !

IRV, MO/DATH

11488804 DE. 08, 7R
JUH N
1157943499

(INMETER HRALDT NG

DATK/TIME TN

MNAR 13-

16

3,498, 90

BANK/CHQ No.




OurRef: CT18070914

comrort
Date: 08 August 2018 | ——

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 31/07/2018 @ 10:15hrs

ALONG AIRFPORT BOULEVARD - T2 TAXI BAY
INVOLVING SHCSTO5A

We refer lo the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHDE6S3K (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NASARUDIN BIN MOHD
AMIN IC NO S1531248C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte
Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $179.57
per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settlement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case heotifiea sl Submitteg | Ad] Assigned Adj Apr _| Ad) Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status
wan |03 Aug 2018 Taar U sea27000 883,270.00 ey T E
| o ady hat | Eait Estimates | | view ape | vy

[Created by insurer]

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Aeg. No.: 200303878K
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. fleg. Mo 1993038210

31/07/2018 10:00 - :59
|28 Months and 8 Deys From LTA Reg Oate (Man ¥r)] |

Cate of Loss:
TP / C0474173 Policy/Cover | 1680520 (Third Party Only)

MNobe No.:

Policy No. |
SHD9705A {(Clamamy: | MCOM0015

 — | Evcess: 5%5,000.00
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 5% Loyang Onve, 508669 Layang - Tel: 6214 8300
i
pandlinG | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (WQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 . [Handled by Chan Kian Chuan - 6880 4269]
lnw;xrer- | India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6347&100

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel' 5256-3561 . [Handled by KALVIN ANG WEI KUN | ... [Final Rpt due
Adwster: | 16/08/2018]

_viewan | _compose Case mai |

= AXNA_SG (06/08/2018) New TP Assignment - CO474173/P1680520

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS-

View All | Search Tasks | Creats Mew Task | Complete |
Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group  Subject  Mandler Assigned By Completed On Created On ~ Dona®
Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp... 16/10/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

Claim Documents

*SHDG653K (C0474173)
[SHD9T05A]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jul 31 2018 10:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd

Upioad Documents I Upisad Photos I Compose New Lemer [ uplosd Video I Upioad Audin I Wiew | Virw in Browser
Letters/ Correspondences |1 per page ~ ™
‘No [Finslred On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) ~ |[Thumbnail| Print|
|1 |(Oraft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | ’_ | Edit |
Documentation |1 per page ~] &
Mo | Finalized On | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Pring |

1 01/08/1806:17 ESTIMATE & TP GIA REPORT
Iz_ 01/08/1809:17 | SHD9705A INSD GIA REPORT
3

03/08,/18 09:30 | ESTIMATE
(Mo _|Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)
1 14/08/18 20:20 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED

2 [DZ/10/1B 08:28 | LKK SURVEY PHOTOS

3 [02/10/1B 08:78 | LKK RESURVEY PHOTOS
|4 |02/10/18 08:34 | 1A dd 021018

15 16/10/18 11:12 WORKSHOP INVOICE
6 |[16/10/18 11112 | AUTHORISATIOM TO ACT FORM
T 15;10,*1: 11_-.11_ DISCHARGE \FBI.IL'I-IIII_
L]

]

16/10/18 11:12 | RENTAL RECEIPT
_[I6/10/18 11112 LOD -
10 |16/10/1811:112 | LETTER TO OF

cooccce00e 000
B
A

Documents Checklist

:
§
E
f
;
0

There are no document checkists confrgured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Show Remarks Ta: [ Handling Insurer
Mots Bamarks @re privaie unless you shaw 1L 0 oihe parbas

https:/singapore.merimen.conv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 16/10/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I‘b‘nhlr.ln No: SHDAST05A (Insd vah) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ E220
SHDGES53K (TP veh) LUETEC 2.1 D (A)

[Date of Accident: |31/07/2018

Global Sum Settlement ] : | [X] Yes | [ 1 Neo

Repair Estimate s 6,032.66

Final Repair Cost 5 3,408.90

Loss of Token Sum 5 200.00 4.00 days at $50.00 per day

Rental (if any) '8 71B28| 4 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee i N 0.00

Others. 5 0.00

bt

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 4 400,00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] ND {Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop: EEIJ?LA Applicable: Yes/ Na BOLA Scenario No:

BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Paymaent Instruction: Payes's Breakdown

1) |ComfortDelGro Engineerng Pte Lid s 4,.400,00
2) ' %

3) -

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN e
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Data

Pleasa attach all the supporting documenis to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 16/10/2018



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg ne 10ss071eem;
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 8256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@likkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXATB014231/K1PA3O2

Date: 168102018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Palicy No: P1680520
ﬁ::':'“"“ Vehicle ¢y ineasak Insured Vehicle No : SHDE705A
Date of Loss: 3072018 Nalure of Claim: P Claim No: C0474173
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No; SHDEE53IK
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A) Engine No: 65182433262827
Reg. Dale: 230372016 (Man. Year 2015) Chassis No: WDD21200128318538
Colour White Odometer. 296111 km
Engine Capacily, 2143 cc
Market Valua/New Car Prica, N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
NDITION OF HI AT T Ti R
General Condition Steering (Serviceabla) Yes Footbrake (Saerviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition.
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size 225/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55 R16
Front Left Side: Wes! Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side West Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Right Side West Lake 7 mm
The sbove walues represent the emaining Hre eads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %)
Parts 4 568.00 2,640.00 1,928.00 421
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,070.00 630.00 440.00 41,12
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total {S§) 5,638.00 3,270.00 2,368.00 42,00
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 394 66 228.90 165.76 42 00
Nett Amount (S5) 6,032.66 3,498.90 2,5331.76 42.00
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x $550.00/day) (S5) 200.00
+ Car Rental (4.0 x 5$179.57/day) (S§) 718.28
Nett Liability (S$) 4,417.18
Global Sum Settlement [S§) 4,400.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 06/08/2018
Date inspected: 03/08/2018 Inspected At ComfonDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
(Loyang)
50 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969

https://singapore. merimen.comv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 16/10/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair. 3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE This report represenia our findinge af tha nme and pisce of nspection stated heren. Such inspecion has been camed ouf fo the beat of ow
kmowiedige and abiify but any offver liabdity urder aay other circumstances i hemby axpressly evcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 16/10/2018



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Page 3 of 4

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised. 16 Oct 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC 2.1 D (A) (Catalogue:Mearimen
Labour: Repairer's [Price-denominaled Standard List)

Print Cede: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHDBG53K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid anly if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefived wilh an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Singapore 1.0)

No. Qty ::1 Particulars Condition  Repairer's  Amount

1 1 "REAR BUMPER [CONSISTENT) Daformed 1,510.00 FL *1,510.00 FL

2 1 "REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Benl 1,150.00 FL *1,150.00 FL

3 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) Serviceable 270.00FL “FL
{CONSISTENT)

4 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP [LH/RH) ([CONSISTENT) Serviceable 250.00 FL *-FL

5 2 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) Serviceable 230.00FL “FL
{CONSISTENT)

8 1 *REAR BUMPER COVERING (LOWER BUMPER) Cut 155.00FL *=155.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

7 1 *REAR PANEL END Serviceable 1,380.00 FL *FL
[CONSISTENT)

a8 1 *REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 240.00FL “FL

8 1 *REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT) Mot 40.00FL -FL

Necessary
10 1 *BOOTLID (NPA) (CONSISTENT) Repair 0.00FL *FL
11 "REAR BUMPER SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Shorted 388.00F5 "3B8.00FS

F=Franchise part. 5=5pcNetl. L=LatiiemDas

Sub Total (S5)
- List Item Discount on L tems 20.00/20.00% (5%)

Total Parts (5%)

5613.00 3,203.00
1,045.00 563.00

4,568.00  2,640.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 16/10/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no now miscellaneous iterms selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 PAMNEL BEATING New 400.00 200,00

2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 500.00 400.00

3 WIRING CHARGE MNew 50.00 0.00

4 REMOVEI/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost (S3) 1,070.00 630.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 16/10/2018



